
HEIGHT LIMIT
COVENANT 
RESTRICTED 

PLANNING
CONSENTED AT 
SCHEME 
HEIGHT OF 

COVENANT
RESTRICTIVE 
BOUNDARY OF 

Rev Date Description

CONJUNCTION WITH ALL CONSULTANTS INFORMATION
CHECKED ON SITE. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN 
DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE 

NUMBER:REV:

SCALE:

INSPECTED:DRAWN:

JOB:

PROJECT:

DATE:

STATUS:

TITLE:

www.6a.co.uk
post@6a.co.uk

f +44(0)20 7242 3646
t +44(0)20 7242 5422

London WC1N 3LJ
40 Lambs Conduit Street

Rapier House
6a Architects

NOTES:

1301B

06.09.16

255

SI

Bedford House

 

1:100(A3)
1:50(A1)

JR

Proposed Elevation

Minor Material Amendments

Planning Application20.12.13-

Minor Material Amendments01.06.16 A

A
 =
 1

7
0
0

Minor Material Amendments06.09.16 B

C
 =
 1

7
5
6

B
 =
 1

8
0
0


